PART NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 ORDER	 QTY
THE PERFECT FLAME
4404945	 Perfect Flame w/Valveless Model 50-10
4300945	 Perfect Flame
MOUNTING KIT:
9105440	 KIT, PERFECT FLAME WALL MOUNT
9105450	 KIT, PERFECT FLAME BOTTOM MOUNT
TORCH HANDLES:
1401004	 Model 50-10 Valveless (w/”B” Fittings)
QC5010A*	 Model 50-10 (w/”A” Fittings) **
QC5010P*	 Model 50-10 (Pistol Grip w/”B” Fittings) **
QC5010AP*	 Model 50-10 (Pistol Grip w/”A” Fittings) **
1401156*	 Model 19-6 (w/”B” Fittings)
1401143*	 Model 19-6A (w/”A” Fittings)
QC1906P*	 Model 19-6 (Pistol Grip w/”B” Fittings) **
QC1906AP*	 Model 19-6 (Pistol Grip w/”A” Fittings) **
1400010*	 Model 15-3
* Valve Cap Kit - Order seperately - ** Order Check Valves Seperately
VALVE CAP KITS:
QC1HA50	 Model 50-10 Valve Cap Kit (Contains 2 Caps)
QC1HA19	 Model 19 Valve Cap Kit (Contains 2 Caps)
QC1HA15	 Model 15 Valve Cap Kit (Contains 2 Caps)
CHECK VALVES & FLASHBACK ARRESTOR:
4300835	 88-6CVTA (R&L “A” Fittings)
4300390	 88-6CVT (R&L ”B” Fittings)
4301651	 88-5FBHFR (R&L “B” Fittings)